PRICGES  
Thirty-three (33) equities appreciated in price during the week, lower than thirty-five (35) 
equities in the previous week. Twenty-five (25) equities depreciated in price, lower than thirty-
eight (38) equities in the previous week, while one hundred and four (104) equities remained 
unchanged, higher than eighty-nine (89) equities recorded in the previous week.  

Top 10 Price Gainers  

Company Open Close Gain (N) % Change

ETERNA PLC. 4.62          5.58 0.96 20.78

SFS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST 62.40       68.60 6.20 9.94